M-212LD
M-212LD-D
M-222LD
M-222LD-D
M-222LD-H
M-222LD-D-H
M-222LD-D-H_500
M-232LD

M-222LD-D-H
M-222LD-D-H_500
■ Ordering information
163-03-2503-010-16EK
Part Number Model Discription Remarks Code
8B1-20K7-000 M-212LD Helium Leak Detector AC100 ～ 120 V,  Compact type 2014VERSION 26640
8B1-20K8-000 M-212LD Helium Leak Detector AC200 ～ 230 V,  Compact type 2014VERSION 26616
8B1-0038-063 M212LD-D Helium Leak Detector AC100 ～ 120 V,  Compact type 2014VERSION 26619
8B1-20L1-000 M-222LD Helium Leak Detector AC100 V, High power type 2014VERSION 26650
8B1-20L2-000 M-222LD Helium Leak Detector AC200 V, High power type 2014VERSION 26654
8B1-20LH-000 M-222LD Helium Leak Detector AC110 ～ 120 V, High power type 2014VERSION 26625
8B1-20LJ-000 M-222LD Helium Leak Detector AC220 ～ 240 V, High power type 2014VERSION 26626
8B1-20KF-000 M-222LD-D Helium Leak Detector AC100 ～ 240 V, Dry pump type 2014VERSION 26651
8B1-0037-524 M-222LD-H Helium Leak Detector AC100 V, High power, High sencitivity type
2014VERSION 26655
8B1-0038-062 M-222LD-H Helium Leak Detector AC220 ～ 240 V, High power, High sencitivity type
2014VERSION 26656
8B1-0037-118 M-222LD-D-H Helium Leak Detector AC100 ～ 240 V, Dry pump,High sencitivity type
2014VERSION 26662
8B1-0038-089 M-222LD-D-H_500 Helium Leak Detector AC100 ～ 120 V, High power, Dry pump type 2014VERSION 26658
8B1-0038-090 M-222LD-D-H_500 Helium Leak Detector AC200 ～ 240 V、, High power, Dry pump type 2014VERSION 26558
8B1-20LN-000 M-232LD Helium Leak Detector AC100 ～ 120 V, suniffer dedicated type 2014VERSION 26660
8B1-20LZ-000 M-232LD Helium Leak Detector AC200 ～ 230 V, suniffer dedicated type 2014VERSION 26661
8B1-0017-323 Tool Case
（HELEN2 Transport Case） HELEN2 Transport Case 26680
8B1-0016-590 HELEN212 Transport Case With casters 26681
8B1-0016-802 HELEN222 Transport Case With casters 26682
8B1-0038-094 981-9361 ASL25V Helium Standard Leak NW25, calibrated leak rate with valve:5×10-9～2×10-8 Pa・m3/s 26801
8B1-0036-815 ASL25N2 Helium Standard Leak NW25, calibrated leak rate without valve:5×10-9～2×10-8 Pa・m3/s 26802
8G1-0456-019 981-9370 Sniffer Probe for 212/210 Suction rate:：0.1 Pa・m3/s（for HELEN/ALD） 26810
8G1-0455-497 981-9371 Sniffer Probe for 222/220 Suction rate:：0.3 Pa・m3/s（for HELEN/ALD） 26811
8D1-0006-657 981-9790 He Spray Gun 26830
8G1-0456-323 981-9351 Filament Maintenance Kit Filament, gasket, ion chamber: 1 each （for HELEN/ALD） 26850
8G1-0454-305 981-9350 Filament Assembly Filament only （for HELEN/ALD） 26851
8B1-0017-767 Filament Maintenance Kit
O-ring type for HELEN
Filament, O-ring, ion chamber: 1 each
（for M-232LD/2014VERSION） 26856
March 2025